2018-7190 1441 Norman Drive

APN

31301033
31301034
31301035
31301036
31301037
31301038
31301039
31301040
31301041
31301042
31301048
31301049
31302016
31302017
31302018
31302019
31302020
31302021
31302022
31302023
31302024
31302025
31302026
31302027
31303003
31303004
31303005
31303006
31303014
31311001
31311002
31311003
31311004
31311005
31311006
31311007
31311008
31311009
31311010
31311011
31311012
31311013
31311014
31311015
31311016
31311017
31311018
31311019
31311020
31311021
31311022
31311023
31311024
31311025
31311026
31312001
31312002
31312003
31312004
31312005
31312006
31312007
31312008
31312009
31312010
31312011

Address

1358 Hampton Dr

932 Eleanor
1359 Ramon
1363 Ramon
1367 Ramon
1373 Ramon
1379 Ramon
1385 Ramon
1391 Ramon
1397 Ramon
1345 Eleanor

917 Eleanor
1315 Poplar

995 Bryant

989 Bryant

985 Bryant

981 Bryant

977 Bryant
1320 Norman
1321 Norman

963 Bryant

961 Bryant

959 Bryant

957 Bryant
1340 Poplar
1003 Bryant
1336 Poplar
1332 Poplar
1350 Poplar
1384 Norman
1380 Norman
1376 Norman
1372 Norman
1368 Norman
1364 Norman
1360 Norman
1356 Norman
1352 Norman
1348 Norman
1344 Norman
1340 Norman
1336 Norman

982 Bryant
1339 Rosalia
1343 Rosalia
1347 Rosalia
1348 Rosalia
1344 Rosalia
1340 Rosalia

986 Bryant

988 Bryant
1339 Poplar
1343 Poplar
1345 Poplar
1347 Poplar
1335 Norman
1339 Norman
1343 Norman
1347 Norman
1351 Norman
1355 Norman
1359 Norman
1363 Norman
1367 Norman
1371 Norman
1375 Norman

Wy
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Wy
Wy
Av
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Dr
Dr
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy

Lot Size
Sq. Ft.

9375
13600
14000

9920

9920

9920

9920

9920

9920
10416
11700

9432

7875

9125

9125

9125

9125

9125
15000
11250
10625
10625
10625
10625

9375

9375

9125

9072
11250

9000

9525

9600

9525

9600

9525

9525

9525

9525

9144

9525

9398

9500
10625

9375

9375

9375

9375

9375

9375

9375

9375

9375

9375

8125

5625

9338

9300

9300

9300

9300

9300

9300

9300

9300

9300

9300

County

Building

(Sq. Ft.)
1168
1272
2655
1016
3225
2606
1300
2897
3389
967
1333
1110
2168
1722
1034
1274
1554
1638
5626
2278
3419
3980
3459
2081
995
2086
1300
840
1344
1530
1102
1066
2332
2044
2641
1897
3258
4101
2981
1300
827
1300
1152
1133
2600
906
1336
1104
806
1304
1158
2114
1450
2233
1773
3258
1699
1383
1066
4478
2652
2009
3938
2836
1566
827

Garage

(Sq. Ft.)
435
567
842

0
200
392

0
735
600
252
400
200

0

0
251
520

240
360

234
275

520
400

440
264
400
400

234
640
294

1222
234
400

275
425
456
480
440
880
532
396
360
352
400
400
352
420
462
242
360
675
234
540
620
400

234
275

House

Size

(Sq. Ft.)
1,603
1,839
3,497
1,016
3,425
2,998
1,300
3,632
3,989
1,219
1,733
1,310
2,168
1,722
1,285
1,794
1,554
1,878
5,986
2,278
3,653
4,255
3,459
2,601
1,395
2,086
1,740
1,104
1,744
1,930
1,102
1,300
2,972
2,338
2,641
1,897
4,480
4,335
3,381
1,300
1,102
1,725
1,608
1,613
3,040
1,786
1,868
1,500
1,166
1,656
1,558
2,514
1,802
2,653
2,235
3,718
2,059
2,058
1,300
5,018
3,272
2,409
4,342
2,836
1,800
1,102

FAR

(%)
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APN

31312012
31312013
31312014
31312015
31312016
31312017
31312018
31312019
31312020
31312021
31312022
31312023
31312024
31312025
31312026
31312027
31312028
31312029
31312030
31312031
31312032
31312033
31312034
31312035
31312036
31312037
31312038
31312039
31312040
31312041
31312042
31312043
31312044
31312045
31312047
31312048
31312049
31312050
31312053
31312054
31312055
31313001
31313002
31313003
31313004
31313005
31313006
31313007
31313008
31313009
31313010
31313011
31313012
31314001
31314002
31314003
31314004
31314005
31314006
31314007
31314008
31314009
31314010
31314011
31314012
31314013
31314014

Address

1379 Norman
1383 Norman
1384 Navarro
1380 Navarro
1376 Navarro
1372 Navarro
1368 Navarro
1364 Navarro
1360 Navarro
1356 Navarro
1352 Navarro
1348 Navarro
1344 Navarro
1340 Navarro
1336 Navarro
1335 Navarro
1339 Navarro
1343 Navarro
1347 Navarro
1351 Navarro
1359 Navarro
1363 Navarro
1367 Navarro
1371 Navarro
1375 Navarro
1379 Navarro
1383 Navarro
1398 Ramon
1392 Ramon
1386 Ramon
1382 Ramon
1376 Ramon
1370 Ramon
1366 Ramon
1354 Ramon
1350 Ramon
1348 Ramon
1346 Eleanor
954 Bryant
956 Bryant
1358 Ramon
1411 Ramon
1417 Ramon
1425 Ramon
1433 Ramon
1441 Ramon
1447 Ramon
1455 Ramon
1465 Ramon
1473 Ramon
1483 Ramon
1489 Ramon
1491 Ramon
1494 Ramon
1490 Ramon
1480 Ramon
1474 Ramon
1464 Ramon
1454 Ramon
1448 Ramon
1440 Ramon
1432 Ramon
1424 Ramon
1416 Ramon
1410 Ramon
1411 Navarro
1417 Navarro

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Wy
Wy
Wy
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Di

b+

Lot Size
Sq. Ft.

9300
9462
9462
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9338
10454
9920
9920
9920
10454
9090
9176
9176
9176
9176
9176
9090
9170
9176
9176
9176
9176
9176
9090
8100
8910
8140
8400
7900
8700
7500
8208
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
6545
11307
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
10160
10168
9300

County

Building

(Sq. Ft.)
1497
3311
3061
827
2500
1016
3024
3515
3490
1682
1300
1016
3321
4514
1742
2128
3700
1102
2416
1816
1460
2524
3633
1219
2553
1312
1133
967
1852
967
3647
816
1016
1484
1102
2491
1558
1969
1377
1354
981
4293
1431
3238
1270
3385
1016
1597
1016
1580
1016
3586
1196
1231
1219
1636
1249
1116
1219
816
2309
3489
967
3344
1464
2623
1156

Garage

(Sq. Ft.)

234
0
480
1305
0

0
598
252
686
600

400
430

275
275
234

400

538

333
440

252
240
252

200

572

260
600

352
576
696
600
264
462
200

420
432

600

o o

200
240
208
400
200

252
900
564
374
400

House

Size

(Sq. Ft.)
1,731
3,311
3,541
2,132
2,500
1,016
3,622
3,767
4,176
2,282
1,300
1,416
3,751
4,514
1,742
2,403
3,975
1,336
2,416
2,216
1,460
3,062
3,633
1,219
2,886
1,752
1,133
1,219
2,092
1,219
3,647
1,016
1,016
2,056
1,102
3,131
1,818
2,569
1,377
1,706
1,557
4,989
2,031
3,502
1,732
3,585
1,016
2,017
1,448
1,580
1,616
3,586
1,196
1,231
1,219
1,836
1,489
1,324
1,619
1,016
2,309
3,489
1,219
4,244
2,028
2,997
1,556

FAR

(%)

19
35
37
23
27
11
39
41
45
25
14
15
40
49
19
23
40
13
24
21
16
33
40
13
31
19
12
13
23
13
40
11
11
23
14
35
22
31
17
20
21
61
22
38
19
39
11
22
16
17
17
39
18
11
13
20
16
14
17
11
25
38
13
46
20
29
17
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APN

31312012
31312013
31312014
31312015
31312016
31312017
31312018
31312019
31312020
31312021
31312022
31312023
31312024
31312025
31312026
31312027
31312028
31312029
31312030
31312031
31312032
31312033
31312034
31312035
31312036
31312037
31312038
31312039
31312040
31312041
31312042
31312043
31312044
31312045
31312047
31312048
31312049
31312050
31312053
31312054
31312055
31313001
31313002
31313003
31313004
31313005
31313006
31313007
31313008
31313009
31313010
31313011
31313012
31314001
31314002
31314003
31314004
31314005
31314006
31314007
31314008
31314009
31314010
31314011
31314012
31314013

Address

1379 Norman
1383 Norman
1384 Navarro
1380 Navarro
1376 Navarro
1372 Navarro
1368 Navarro
1364 Navarro
1360 Navarro
1356 Navarro
1352 Navarro
1348 Navarro
1344 Navarro
1340 Navarro
1336 Navarro
1335 Navarro
1339 Navarro
1343 Navarro
1347 Navarro
1351 Navarro
1359 Navarro
1363 Navarro
1367 Navarro
1371 Navarro
1375 Navarro
1379 Navarro
1383 Navarro
1398 Ramon
1392 Ramon
1386 Ramon
1382 Ramon
1376 Ramon
1370 Ramon
1366 Ramon
1354 Ramon
1350 Ramon
1348 Ramon
1346 Eleanor
954 Bryant
956 Bryant
1358 Ramon
1411 Ramon
1417 Ramon
1425 Ramon
1433 Ramon
1441 Ramon
1447 Ramon
1455 Ramon
1465 Ramon
1473 Ramon
1483 Ramon
1489 Ramon
1491 Ramon
1494 Ramon
1490 Ramon
1480 Ramon
1474 Ramon
1464 Ramon
1454 Ramon
1448 Ramon
1440 Ramon
1432 Ramon
1424 Ramon
1416 Ramon
1410 Ramon
1411 Navarro

Dr

Lot Size
Sq. Ft.

9300
9462
9462
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9338
10454
9920
9920
9920
10454
9090
9176
9176
9176
9176
9176
9090
9170
9176
9176
9176
9176
9176
9090
8100
8910
8140
8400
7900
8700
7500
8208
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
6545
11307
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
10160
10168

County

Building

(Sq. Ft.)
1497
3311
3061
827
2500
1016
3024
3515
3490
1682
1300
1016
3321
4514
1742
2128
3700
1102
2416
1816
1460
2524
3633
1219
2553
1312
1133
967
1852
967
3647
816
1016
1484
1102
2491
1558
1969
1377
1354
981
4293
1431
3238
1270
3385
1016
1597
1016
1580
1016
3586
1196
1231
1219
1636
1249
1116
1219
816
2309
3489
967
3344
1464
2623

Garage

(Sq. Ft.)
234
0
430
1305

598
252
686
600

400
430

275
275
234

400

538

333
440

252
240
252

200
572

640
260
600

352
576
696
600
264
462
200

420
432

600

o

200
240
208
400
200

252
900
564
374

House

Size

(Sq. Ft.)
1,731
3,311
3,541
2,132
2,500
1,016
3,622
3,767
4,176
2,282
1,300
1,416
3,751
4,514
1,742
2,403
3,975
1,336
2,416
2,216
1,460
3,062
3,633
1,219
2,886
1,752
1,133
1,219
2,092
1,219
3,647
1,016
1,016
2,056
1,102
3,131
1,818
2,569
1,377
1,706
1,557
4,989
2,031
3,502
1,732
3,585
1,016
2,017
1,448
1,580
1,616
3,586
1,196
1,231
1,219
1,836
1,489
1,324
1,619
1,016
2,309
3,489
1,219
4,244
2,028
2,997

FAR

(%)

19
35
37
23
27
11
39
0
45
25
14
15
40
49
19
23
40
13
24
21
16
33
40
13
31
19
12
13
23
13
40
11
11
23
14
35
2
31
17
20
21
61
2
38
19
39
11
2
16
17
17
39
18
11
13
20
16
14
17
11
25
38
13
46
20
29
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31314014
31314015
31314016
31314017
31314018
31314019
31314020
31314021
31314022
31314023
31314024
31314025
31314026
31314027
31314028
31314029
31314030
31314031
31314032
31314033
31314034
31314035
31314036
31314037
31314038
31314039
31314040
31314041
31314042
31314043
31314044
31314045
31314046
31314047
31314048
31314049
31314050
31314051
31314052
31314053
31314054
31314055
31314056
31314057
31314058
31314059
31314060
31314061
31326061
31326062
31326063
31326064
31326065
31326066
31326067
31326068
31326069
31326070

Address

1417 Navarro
1425 Navarro
1433 Navarro
1441 Navarro
1447 Navarro
1455 Navarro
1465 Navarro
1473 Navarro
1483 Navarro
1489 Navarro
1491 Navarro
1490 Navarro
1484 Navarro
1478 Navarro
1464 Navarro
1454 Navarro
1450 Navarro
1446 Navarro
1440 Navarro
1432 Navarro
1424 Navarro
1416 Navarro
1410 Navarro
1411 Norman
1417 Norman
1425 Norman
1433 Norman
1441 Norman
1447 Norman
1455 Norman
1465 Norman
1473 Norman
1481 Norman
1487 Norman
1491 Norman
1498 Norman
1494 Norman
1490 Norman
1484 Norman
1476 Norman
1464 Norman
1454 Norman
1446 Norman
1440 Norman
1432 Norman
1424 Norman
1416 Norman
1410 Norman

946 Marion

948 Marion

950 Marion

952 Marion

954 Marion

956 Marion

958 Marion

960 Marion

962 Marion

964 Marion

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy

Lot Size
Sq. Ft.

9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
10540
7210
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9150
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
9300
7360
11000
9450
9600
9600
9600
9600
9300
9600
9600
9600
9600
9600
9520
9424
9424
9424
9424
9424
9424
9424
9224
9576
11780

County

Building

(Sq. Ft.)
1156
3368
1176
1687
1016
1571
1016
1512
816
1219
1136
967
1016
1219
1016
1769
1016
3493
2557
1219
967
1016
2346
2098
1696
1102
1777
1219
1679
2095
3506
827
1267
3296
2329
1842
1102
2287
1329
3145
1954
985
965
816
1258
2376
965
2930
3560
3572
1253
3123
1102
2009
1116
4140
1506
2958
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Garage House FAR
Size

(Sq. Ft.) (Sq.Ft.) (%)
400 1,556 17
254 3,622 39
0 1,176 13
0 1,687 18
240 1,256 14
231 1,802 19
0 1,016 11
254 1,766 19
200 1,016 11
0 1,219 13
0 1,136 11
252 1,219 17
0 1,016 11
0 1,219 13
228 1,244 13
252 2,021 22
200 1,216 13
0 3,493 38
264 2,821 30
240 1,459 16
652 1,619 17
480 1,496 16
234 2,580 28
620 2,718 29
0 1,69 18
0 1,102 12
0 1,777 19
0 1,219 13
597 2,276 24
0 2,095 23
240 3,746 40
270 1,097 12
252 1,519 16
200 3,49 38
700 3,029 41
594 2,436 22
440 1,542 16
0 2,287 24
0 1,329 14
408 3,553 37
200 2,154 22
254 1,239 13
254 1,219 13
200 1,016 11
0 1,258 13
858 3,234 34
254 1,219 13
896 3,826 40
0 3,560 38
496 4,068 43
254 1,507 16
200 3,323 35
0 1,102 12
254 2,263 24
528 1,644 17
0 4,140 45
400 1,906 20
470 3,428 29
Average 2215 24






